page. 1HOEI DENKI CO., LTD.
IGBT Gate Drive UnitIGBT Gate Drive Unit (Tentative)
( )
HOEI DENKI CO., LTD. Sep. 25,’09
page. 2HOEI DENKI CO., LTD.
1.Applicable Fuji IGBT-module
VCES(V) IC(A) Type Package( ) ( ) yp g
1200 225 2MBI225U4N-120-50
2 i 1 k
1200 300 2MBI300U4N-120-50
1200 450 2MBI450U4N-120-50
2 in 1 package
1700 225 2MBI225U4N-170-50
1700 300 2MBI300U4N-170-50
1700 450 2MBI450U4N-170-50
2MBI450U4N-120-50
page. 3HOEI DENKI CO., LTD.
2.Block Diagram1
IGBT ModuleConnector Gate Drive Unit